Child Care Fundraising Resources in Lane County

We understand that owning a child care business or preschool is hard work, and sometimes you
need a little extra cash flow to support it. Maybe you need a new play structure, safety
equipment, toys, furniture, etcetera to make your home, center, or classroom the best it can be.
Here are some ways to get that extra cash flow! Know more options? Let us at QCC know so
we can share with other providers!

Note: Check the requirements and details of each option to make sure your program qualifies
and to understand what is needed in order to collect funds.

First check for grant funding!
e Check for new grant opportunities to support your child care business:
o The Early Learning Division updates will announce new grant opportunities here:
https://oregonearlylearning.com/child-care- t
QCC will post grant opportunities in our updates!
Search entire grant database:

https://www.grants.gov/web/grants/search-grants.html

Online
e GoFundMe: https://www.gofundme.com/create/fundraiser/category

e Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/fundraisers/
o Personal fundraiser how-to: https://www.facebook.com/help/972267843521900

o Non-profit fundraiser how-to: https://www.facebook.com/help/990087377765844
e IndieGoGo: https://www.indiegogo.com/campaigns/new#/

Application Only
All you have to do is apply!
e Sweet Life Patisserie
o Fill out donation request here: https://www.sweetlif rts.com/donation
o Intention: support non-profit organizations and schools for educational,
charitable, or environmental purposes

Chain Restaurants
Apply and advertise!
e Local options:

Chipotle: https://community.chipotle.com/

Panda Express: https://community.pandaexpress.com/fundraisers
Panera Bread: https://fundraising.panerabread.com/

Buffalo Wild Wings: https://ewrf.buffalowildwings.com/

Little Caesars: hitps://fundraising.littlecaesars.com/

BJ’s Restaurant and Brewhouse:
https://www.bjsrestaurants.com/community/fundraisers

o Krispy Kreme: https://www.krispykreme.com/fundraising/home
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Mod Pizza: https://modpizza.com/fundraisers/
Red Robin: https://www.redrobin.com/fundraisers

PF Changs: https://www.pfchangs.com/faq
Jamba Juice: https://jambajuiceoregon.com/fundraising/

Papa’s Pizza Parlor: https://www.papaspizza.net/fundraisers/
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Active Funding Opportunities
Collect or sell items in your community to raise funds!
e Bottle Drop
o Pick up bags at a Bottle Drop location and start collecting recyclables for return
funds! Locations
m Individual: https://www.bottledropcenters.com/your-bottledrop-account/
m  Non-profit: https://www.bottledropcenters.com/raise-money/
e Got Sneakers
o Get compensated for old athletic shoes! You can ask your families to bring in old
or outgrown sneakers and get compensated by the pair by mailing them in.
o Get started here: htips://gotsneakers.com/fundraiser-program/
e See’s Candies
o Start here:

5JAXnvaCWUTIE3bgFkIYCwof|T6dZ|f250IZQXvnLRBvaxMQAvD BwE
o Fundraise by selling chocolates! There are three options to choose from:

m Yum-raising: https://www.yumraising.com/yumadmin/login
m Pre-sell: https://fundraising.sees.com/order-forms

m Candy by the Carton:
https://fundraising.sees.com/order-candy/candy-cartons/

More ideas from the web!
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